CHAPRA BANGALJHI MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.: BANGALJHI, DIST.-NADIA, PIN - 741123

Phone: 03474-271108 Fax: 03474-271262

Website: <u>www.cbmahavidyalaya.ac.in</u> Email: <u>chapracollege@gmail.com</u>

From - President / Principal

Date: 23.11.2024

NOTICE

This is notified to all the concerned students that the Awareness Week on West Bengal Student Credit Card (WBSCC) Scheme will be held at the college campus from 25th November, 2024 to 29th November, 2024 as per the following schedule.

- Time: 12:00 Noon 03:00 P.M.
- Venue: Awareness Programme (Room No. 15), Helpdesk & Leaflet Distribution (IQAC)

Date (Day)	Programme details
23.11.2024 (Saturday)	Display of IEC materials
25.11.2024 (Monday)	Helpdesk & Leaflet distribution
26.11.2024 (Tuesday)	Awareness Programme, Helpdesk & Leaflet distribution
27.11.2024 (Wednesday)	Helpdesk & Leaflet distribution
28.11.2024 (Thursday)	Helpdesk & Leaflet distribution
29.11.2024 (Friday)	Helpdesk & Leaflet distribution

Chapra Bangaljhi Mahavidyalaya

Principal Chapra Bangaljhi Mahavidyalaya Chapra, Nadia.